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UNSWORTH 
ACADEMY 

 

REVISED - Year 7 Summer Exam Timetable 2023 
 
 

Week Day & date Period Subject 

1 

Mon 19th June 2 History 

Tues 20th June 1 Spanish 

Wed 21st June   

Thurs 22nd June 2 English* 

Fri 23rd June 4 Geography 

    

2 

Mon 26th June   

Tues 27th June 3 Maths* 

Wed 28th June   

Thurs 29th June   

Fri 30th June  1  Technology 

 
 
*English and Maths exams will take place in the sports hall.  
                     
Art, Performing Arts & RE with continue with their coursework/assignments. 
 
Science Investigations is the final assessment of the year and will be completed during 
normal lesson time. 
 
 

 
 
 

mailto:information@unsworth.set.orgk
http://www.unsworthacademy.org.uk/
http://www.shaw-education.org.uk/

